Navod na zlozenie antény

FASTENERS

O:— M8 x 45 mm carriage bolt (4)
h M5 x 25 mm hex hd bolt (1)

h @ M5 pozi-pan hd screv\; (3)

h @ M8 UNC x 20 mm hex hd bolt (4)

G:- M8 UNC x 20 mm carriage bolt (9)
0 ﬂ M8 serrated flange nut (9)

@_ l M8 UNC washer (12)
@ ' M3 spring washer (8)

© | Wstooth lock washer (1)

@ ' M5 spring washer (3)

@ ﬂ M8 nut (8)

HARDWARE

¢t

[}
N

Skew Plate (1)

eTRIA Mounting Bracket (1)

U-shaped Pole Clamp Bolt (2)  Elevation Bracket (1)

&

Pole Clamp Bar (1)

Grounding Wire
provided by installer

TOOLS

@iﬁg

Racket socket spanner
8 mm socket, 13 mm socket

No. 2 pozi screwdriver

2

8 mm open-ended spanner

SI—w

13 mm open-ended spanner

ENVIRONMENT

carrlage bolt
M8 spring washer

M8 UNC washer
4x

B

M8 UNC x 20 mm

M8 UNC x 20 mm carriage bolt

M3 se.'rzee—_HEnge nut




M8 x gs mm c@riage bolt

|
M8 UNgc%vasher 2X

M8 spring washer

z Mounting
Bracket

Qf
M8 hex nut

Mounting hole
@ Mounting hole

oax
Cable
(installer
supplied)

1/4-20X5/8

M8 UNC x 20mm
hex hd balt




